Natural wood-wool
boards for walls
and ceilings
FIBRO-KUSTIK
TABLE OF
CONTENTS
03 	 SOPREMA - A history of know-how
04 	 Fibro-Kustik

OL
O
System Fixation Edge type Code Edge design Board Formats
Th.15 Th.25 Th.35
Demountable
Inlay Mounting
T24/T35
Straight Edge SEINLAY
600 x 600
1200 x 600
Rabbet edges on 2
sides, beveled edges
on all 4 visible sides
RAB K5
Over T24
600 x 600
1200 x 600
Concealed
mounting
T35
Notch and rabbet on
two sides and beveled
edge on 4 visible sides
EB5DEM
600 x 615
1200 x 615
Non
demountable
Directly
Mounted
Screws EVDF/
DDS
Small Beveled Edges K5
1200 x 600
2000 x 600
Concealed
mounting
Notch on two sides
and beveled edge on 4
visible sides
EB5N
1200 x 600
2000 x 600
System Fixation Edge type Code Edge design Board Formats
Th.50 Th.75 Th.100 Th.125 Th.150
Non
demountable
Directly
Mounted
Screws EVDF/
DDS
Small Beveled Edges K5
1200 x 600
2000 x 600
Concealed
mounting
T35 or claws
Notch on two sides
and beveled edge on 4
visible sides
EB5N
1200 x 600
2000 x 600
Thermal and acoustic ceiling tile composed of a wood wool ceiling tile and a mineral wool panel. SUMMARY TABLE
FIBRO-KUSTIK DUO
without plenum
FIBRO-KUSTIK DUO
with plenum
αs
30 31
INSTALLATION GUIDE FOR
FIBRO-KUSTIK CEILING
Implementation of a suspended ceiling removable with a chamfered edge is
carried out on a hidden framework T35.
For a good implementation, the ceiling tiles are mounted on a carrier system
with a 600 mm center distance) completed by spacers, for more information
please refer to standard NF EN 13964.
Demountable, concealed system:
EB5DEMC Implementation of non-demountable suspended ceiling  with a Notch on
two sides and beveled edge on 4 visible sides is carried out on a hidden
framework T35. For a good implementation, the ceiling tiles are mounted on
a carrier system with a 600 mm center distance) completed by spacers, for
more information please refer to standard NF EN 13964.
Non-demountable, concealed system:
EB5NE
Implementation of a non-removable suspended ceiling chamfered edge
with fixing visible is achieved by the mechanical screwing of acoustic
screws. Depending on the mounting bracket, we recommend the use of:
· EVDF screws for mechanical fixing on wood or metal structure.
· DDS screws for mechanical fixing to concrete structure.
Non-demountable,
mechanically fixed system:
K5
D
D E
Implementation of a suspended ceiling removable on the right edge is carried
out on a visible framework T24/T35.
Demountable, inlay mounting system:
SEINLAYA
A C
Implementation of a suspended ceiling can be dismantled with a chamfered
edge on a visible framework T24.
Demountable, inlay mounting system:
RAB K5B
B
Fibro-Kustik tiles can be screwed directly to the metal or